
Attachment 2 - Schedule 

Anchorage North & South Corridor 

FRA Corridor Identification and Development Program – Step 1 

Activity Duration Start Finish 

2.1 Existing Planning and Development Materials 61 days Tue 10/15/24 Sun 12/15/24 

   Research and Review 31 days Tue 10/15/24 Fri 11/15/24 

   FRA Review, Comment, and Approval 30 days Fri 11/15/24 Sun 12/15/24 

2.2 Statement of Work 151 days Tue 10/15/24 Sat 3/15/25 

   Statement of Work 100 days Tue 10/15/24 Thu 1/23/25 

   FRA Review Period 30 days Thu 1/23/25 Sat 2/22/25 

   Sponsor Implementation of Edits 21 days Sat 2/22/25 Sat 3/15/25 

   Final FRA Review/Approval 0 days Sat 3/15/25 Sat 3/15/25 

2.3 Schedule 171 days Sun 12/15/24 Wed 6/4/25 

   Schedule 120 days Sun 12/15/24 Mon 4/14/25 

   FRA Review Period 30 days Mon 4/14/25 Wed 5/14/25 

   Sponsor Implementation of Edits 21 days Wed 5/14/25 Wed 6/4/25 

   Final FRA Review/Approval 0 days Wed 6/4/25 Wed 6/4/25 

2.4 Budget 251 days Sun 12/15/24 Sat 8/23/25 

   Budget 200 days Sun 12/15/24 Thu 7/3/25 

   FRA Review Period 30 days Thu 7/3/25 Sat 8/2/25 

   Sponsor Implementation of Edits 21 days Sat 8/2/25 Sat 8/23/25 

   Final FRA Review/Approval 0 days Sat 8/23/25 Sat 8/23/25 

Scope, Schedule, and Budget - Final Review 34 days Sat 8/23/25 Fri 9/26/25 

   FRA Review Period 10 days Sat 8/23/25 Tue 9/2/25 

   Sponsor Implementation of Edits 14 days Tue 9/2/25 Tue 9/16/25 

   Final FRA Review Period 10 days Tue 9/16/25 Fri 9/26/25 

   FRA Approval 0 days Fri 9/26/25 Fri 9/26/25 

 


